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";\Df;(ff REAE  RELEW/  BAAE/  BAEHKP
50A 6~65 1.1 0.6
50(2") 50B 10~100 1.8 1.0
50C 10~160 1.8 2.1
80A 8~160 1.7 0.7
80 (3") 80B 13~250 2.6 1.2
80C 20~400 2.6 2.3
100A 13~250 2.9 0.8
100 (4") 100B 20~400 4 1.0
100C 32~650 2.5
150A 32~650 8 0.8
150 (6") 150B 50~1000 10 1.0
150C 80~1600 10 2.3
200A 50~1000 13 0.8
200 (8") 200B 80~1600 23 1.5
200C 130~2500 23 2.3
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20 (0.8") G6 130 368 140 305 198 55 75 4XM12 M12X35
R GI0 130 368 140 305 137 198 247 55 85 4XMI2 MI2X35

Gl6 130 368 140 305 137 198 = 247 95 85 4XMI2 M12X35
Gle 172 411 165 344 172 246 289 79 110 4XM16 M16X50
40 (1.5") G25 172 411 165 344 172 246 289 79 110 4XM16 M16X50
G40 172 411 165 344 172 246 289 79 110 4XM16 M16X50
Gle 172 427 178 344 172 246 289 79 125 4 XM16 M16X50
G25 172 427 178 344 172 246 289 79 125 4 XMI6 M16X50

50 (2")
G40 172 427 178 344 172 246 289 79 125 4XMl6 MI16X50
G6o 172 427 178 344 172 246 289 79 125 4XMl6 M16X50
80 (3" G100 172 452 203 351 172 298 343 100 160 8XMl6 M16X50

Gle0 241 487 203 434 261 346 390 122 160 8XMl6 M16X50
G160 241 513 229 434 261 346 390 122 180 8XMI6 M16X50
100 (4") G250 241 513 229 434 261 446 490 181 180 8XMl6 M16X50
G400 241 513 229 434 261 446 490 181 180 8XMl6 M16X50
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20 (0.8")  G6 130 140 323 273 305 198 55 75 4XMI2 MI2X35

G10 130 140 323 273 305 137 198 247 55 85 4XM12 MI2X35
Gl6 130 140 323 273 305 137 198 247 55 85 4XMI2 MI2X35
Gle 172 165 365 298 344 172 246 289 79 110 4XMl6 MI6X50
40 (1.5") G25 172 165 365 298 344 172 246 289 79 110 4XM16 MI6X50
G40 172 165 365 298 344 172 246 289 79 110 4XMl6 MI6X50
Gle 172 178 365 311 344 172 246 289 79 125 4XM16 MI6X50
G25 172 178 365 311 344 172 246 289 79 125 4XMl6 MI6X50

25 (1")

50 (2")
G40 172 178 365 311 344 172 246 289 79 125 4XM16 MI6X50
G65 172 178 365 311 344 172 246 289 79 125 4XMl6 MI6X50
80 (3" G100 172 203 418 358 351 172 298 343 100 160 8XMl6 MI16X50

Gle0 241 203 487 358 434 261 346 390 122 160 8XMI6 M16X50
G160 241 229 487 384 434 261 346 390 122 180 8XMl6 MI16X50
100 (4") G250 241 229 487 384 434 261 446 490 181 180 8XMI6 M16X50
G400 241 229 487 384 434 261 446 490 181 180 8XMI6 M16X50



MLl EMNREBERLQA

IC FS&EF?

By g —

MEWKFREINERTINTEMR R, RY5THR15, &

EEZEEAN, E=RSHUIT GB/T9119-2010 Frif.

M
DN,/mm
(FE~H)

50 (2")

80 (3")

100 (4")

150 (6")

200 (8")

i
0k
G16
G25
G40
G65
G100
G160
G160
G250
G400
G400
G650
G1000

172
172
172
172
172
241
241
241
241
241
241
460

L1

479
479
479
479
559
628
668
668
668
798
798
983

L2

230
230
230
230
310
310
350
350
350
480
480
520

360
360
360
360
398
398
427
427
427
497
497
049

WRZ

246
246
246
246
298
346
346
446
446
646
646
855

i ok
P
e
=1

B

WRM Bl K
/WRD

289 79 | 125
289 79 126
289 79 125
289 79 125
343 100 160
390 122 160
390 122 180
490 181 180
490 181 180
690 301 240
690 301 240
899 400 295
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4 XM16
4 XM16
4 XM16
4 XM16
8 XM16
8 XM16
8 XM16
8 XM16
8 XM16
8 XM20
8 XM20
12 XM20
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M16X50
M16X50
M16 X 50
M16X50
M16X50
M16 X 50
M16X50
M16 X 50
M16X50
M20 X 60
M20 X 60
M20 X 60
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G16 172 230 365 363 344 172 246 289 79 125 4XMI6 M16X50
G25 172 230 365 363 344 172 246 289 79 125 4XMI6 M16X50

50 (2")
G40 172 230 365 363 344 172 246 289 79 125 4XMI6 M16X50
G65 172 230 365 363 344 172 246 289 79 125 4XMI6 M16X50
80 (3" G100 172 310 418 465 351 172 298 343 100 160 8XM16 M16X50

G160 241 310 487 465 434 261 346 390 122 160 8XM16 M16X50
G160 241 350 487 505 434 261 346 390 122 180 8XMl6 MI6X50
100 (4") G250 241 350 487 505 434 261 446 490 181 180 8XMl6 MI6X50
G400 241 350 487 505 434 261 446 490 181 180 8XMl6 MI6X50
G400 241 480 572 720 434 261 646 690 301 240 8XM20 M20X60
G650 241 480 572 720 434 261 646 690 301 240 8XM20 M20X60
200 (8")  G1000 460 520 776 968 540 450 855 899 400 295 12XM20 M20X60

150 (6"
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50 332 225 360 165 125 4 18
80 447 237 398 200 160 8 18
100 533 260 427 220 180 8 18
150 934 325 498 285 240 8 22
200 1124 385 548 340 295 12 22
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